
2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

1A
MALOISEL BRUNO
0782619Y
CARENTAN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 8 6 23 50
3 8 8 5 21 71
4 10 8 8 26 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 9 8 5 22 143
7 8 7 5 20 163
8 10 10 4 24 187
9 10 8 6 24 211
10 10 9 6 25 236

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 8 7 7 22 103
5 10 10 5 25 128
6 9 6 5 20 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 8 8 7 23 195
9 9 8 5 22 217
10 9 6 5 20 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 237
Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

1B
BROCHARD CLAUDE
0893250Z
COUTANCES
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 3 20 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 9 9 5 23 88
5 9 7 6 22 110
6 10 8 2 20 130
7 8 8 7 23 153
8 8 8 7 23 176
9 10 8 6 24 200
10 10 10 10 30 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 6 4 19 42
3 7 7 6 20 62
4 8 4 1 13 75
5 9 8 6 23 98
6 8 5 M 13 111
7 8 5 4 17 128
8 9 8 7 24 152
9 8 5 M 13 165
10 9 7 5 21 186

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 186
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Total points 416

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

1C
VILLALARD EVAN
0985471P
AGNEAUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 8 7 24 100
5 10 8 8 26 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 10 10 4 24 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 9 8 7 24 223
10 8 7 6 21 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 9 8 7 24 73
4 9 8 6 23 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 10 8 7 25 148
7 10 10 8 28 176
8 9 9 6 24 200
9 10 8 5 23 223
10 10 8 6 24 247

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 247
Total 10 13 Total 9 13 Total points 491

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

1D
MADELEINE HELOISE
0955516E
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 8 7 7 22 72
4 9 7 3 19 91
5 8 6 6 20 111
6 9 6 3 18 129
7 9 7 5 21 150
8 8 8 6 22 172
9 9 8 6 23 195
10 10 8 7 25 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 6 5 21 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 10 6 6 22 87
5 10 4 M 14 101
6 10 8 7 25 126
7 9 8 6 23 149
8 8 6 5 19 168
9 10 8 4 22 190
10 10 9 8 27 217

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 217
Total 10 9 Total 9 8 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

2A
ALVARO Y FUENTE STEPHANIE
0052640T
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 7 1 15 34
3 10 8 5 23 57
4 7 6 M 13 70
5 3 1 M 4 74
6 9 4 2 15 89
7 9 8 6 23 112
8 9 4 3 16 128
9 9 8 6 23 151
10 10 7 4 21 172

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 172

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 7 6 2 15 41
3 9 7 6 22 63
4 8 7 4 19 82
5 9 7 6 22 104
6 9 7 1 17 121
7 10 8 8 26 147
8 4 3 1 8 155
9 7 6 5 18 173
10 9 9 6 24 197

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 197
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

2B
CIANFERANI GAELLE
0033449H
COUTANCES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 7 6 22 43
3 7 6 6 19 62
4 8 8 5 21 83
5 7 7 7 21 104
6 8 7 5 20 124
7 10 6 6 22 146
8 8 6 4 18 164
9 9 7 7 23 187
10 10 9 8 27 214

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 7 7 21 45
3 6 4 2 12 57
4 6 6 3 15 72
5 8 7 7 22 94
6 7 7 6 20 114
7 9 6 5 20 134
8 10 9 7 26 160
9 6 6 3 15 175
10 8 8 5 21 196

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 196
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

2C
CHAPRON CAMILLE
0929990J
ST LO
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 6 3 M 9 16
3 7 5 M 12 28
4 9 7 M 16 44
5 9 M M 9 53
6 7 5 1 13 66
7 6 6 1 13 79
8 7 6 M 13 92
9 5 4 M 9 101
10 9 6 4 19 120

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 120

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 M 11 11
2 3 M M 3 14
3 10 1 M 11 25
4 4 M M 4 29
5 1 M M 1 30
6 6 6 M 12 42
7 M M M 0 42
8 6 4 M 10 52
9 7 M M 7 59
10 3 2 M 5 64

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 64
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points 184

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

2D
MADELEINE PASCALE
0946563Y
CARENTAN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 5 16 16
2 9 8 6 23 39
3 9 5 1 15 54
4 8 8 7 23 77
5 9 5 3 17 94
6 9 8 6 23 117
7 9 8 6 23 140
8 9 9 6 24 164
9 9 7 5 21 185
10 10 9 8 27 212

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 9 7 7 23 94
5 7 7 7 21 115
6 8 6 6 20 135
7 10 8 5 23 158
8 9 9 7 25 183
9 10 9 8 27 210
10 9 8 6 23 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 233
Total 10 5 Total 9 15 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

3A
BEAUFILS LEO-PAUL
0948468U
COUTANCES
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 10 30 56
3 8 7 7 22 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 10 8 8 26 182
8 10 9 8 27 209
9 10 8 7 25 234
10 9 8 8 25 259

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 10 7 5 22 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 10 10 9 29 158
7 10 8 8 26 184
8 10 10 9 29 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 8 6 24 264

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 264
Total 10 16 Total 9 21 Total points 523

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

3B
DAVID JEAN-LUC
0916262M
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 3 M 11 29
3 8 8 7 23 52
4 9 6 M 15 67
5 8 8 7 23 90
6 6 5 3 14 104
7 9 8 3 20 124
8 9 3 3 15 139
9 8 6 3 17 156
10 8 1 1 10 166

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 166

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 1 M 6 6
2 9 8 5 22 28
3 9 7 1 17 45
4 10 4 1 15 60
5 9 9 8 26 86
6 8 8 5 21 107
7 9 6 5 20 127
8 8 8 3 19 146
9 8 6 6 20 166
10 9 9 4 22 188

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 188
Total 10 1 Total 9 10 Total points 354

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

3C
MADELEINE INES
0949173K
CARENTAN
CFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 10 7 4 21 69
4 9 5 2 16 85
5 6 6 5 17 102
6 8 8 8 24 126
7 9 8 8 25 151
8 8 7 7 22 173
9 9 8 6 23 196
10 9 9 8 26 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 7 4 20 43
3 10 6 6 22 65
4 10 9 7 26 91
5 8 8 7 23 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 9 5 5 19 157
8 8 7 6 21 178
9 9 8 8 25 203
10 9 7 7 23 226

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 226
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

3D
BERTEAUX STEPHANE
0811313M
AVRANCHES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 5 2 16 31
3 8 7 5 20 51
4 8 8 5 21 72
5 7 3 2 12 84
6 6 5 5 16 100
7 8 7 6 21 121
8 8 6 6 20 141
9 7 3 2 12 153
10 9 6 4 19 172

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 172

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 7 6 6 19 40
3 10 5 5 20 60
4 8 8 5 21 81
5 9 9 6 24 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 8 6 M 14 142
8 10 8 7 25 167
9 6 6 5 17 184
10 8 6 5 19 203

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 203
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Total points 375

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

4A
LERIBAULT SANDRINE
0792975E
AGNEAUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 5 23 72
4 8 6 4 18 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 10 9 6 25 136
7 10 6 4 20 156
8 9 8 4 21 177
9 9 9 6 24 201
10 9 7 4 20 221

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 6 6 22 44
3 7 6 3 16 60
4 10 7 6 23 83
5 9 9 7 25 108
6 8 7 5 20 128
7 10 5 4 19 147
8 8 8 8 24 171
9 8 7 5 20 191
10 9 8 6 23 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 214
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

4B
MASSON DIDIER
0235727A
COUTANCES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 10 8 8 26 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 10 9 7 26 190
8 10 9 7 26 216
9 10 10 9 29 245
10 10 9 9 28 273

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 9 9 8 26 136
6 10 9 6 25 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 9 8 M 17 263

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 263
Total 10 21 Total 9 26 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

4C
BARON PATRICK
0921978A
BAYEUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 9 8 6 23 78
4 9 8 6 23 101
5 8 7 2 17 118
6 10 8 8 26 144
7 10 9 9 28 172
8 8 7 5 20 192
9 10 8 8 26 218
10 9 8 3 20 238

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 10 10 7 27 74
4 8 7 6 21 95
5 9 8 7 24 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 8 7 6 21 190
9 10 8 6 24 214
10 10 8 7 25 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

5A
DANGUY LOIC
0798167Y
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 10 6 26 78
4 8 8 7 23 101
5 9 8 8 25 126
6 8 8 7 23 149
7 8 7 7 22 171
8 9 8 7 24 195
9 10 9 8 27 222
10 8 7 7 22 244

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 6 24 98
5 8 7 6 21 119
6 8 8 7 23 142
7 9 8 8 25 167
8 9 9 9 27 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 6 6 5 17 235

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 235
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

5B
FAUVEL ALAIN
0888206S
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 6 4 19 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 10 6 5 21 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 9 9 7 25 143
7 9 8 7 24 167
8 9 8 7 24 191
9 7 6 5 18 209
10 10 10 9 29 238

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 10 9 5 24 43
3 8 7 4 19 62
4 10 9 7 26 88
5 7 5 5 17 105
6 7 6 6 19 124
7 10 6 4 20 144
8 9 7 7 23 167
9 10 9 8 27 194
10 7 7 6 20 214

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 214
Total 10 9 Total 9 14 Total points 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

5C
ANNE CYRIL
0701634W
BAYEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 8 6 5 19 62
4 9 9 6 24 86
5 10 6 5 21 107
6 10 9 9 28 135
7 10 8 6 24 159
8 9 8 5 22 181
9 9 7 6 22 203
10 10 10 7 27 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 10 6 6 22 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 9 9 6 24 143
7 9 8 7 24 167
8 8 8 8 24 191
9 10 10 8 28 219
10 8 7 6 21 240

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 240
Total 10 9 Total 9 13 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

5D
AMBROISE YVON
0039041L
COUTANCES
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 9 6 5 20 62
4 10 8 4 22 84
5 8 6 4 18 102
6 10 8 1 19 121
7 9 8 6 23 144
8 8 7 7 22 166
9 7 7 4 18 184
10 6 5 4 15 199

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 7 6 4 17 66
4 8 7 7 22 88
5 8 7 7 22 110
6 10 9 8 27 137
7 8 M M 8 145
8 5 5 5 15 160
9 10 6 6 22 182
10 9 8 6 23 205

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 205
Total 10 6 Total 9 5 Total points 404

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

6A
TABARD LILIAN
0042313T
CARPIQUET
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 6 5 18 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 10 8 7 25 93
5 9 7 7 23 116
6 9 5 3 17 133
7 9 9 8 26 159
8 10 8 6 24 183
9 7 7 6 20 203
10 10 10 9 29 232

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 6 6 21 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 6 6 3 15 86
5 10 8 5 23 109
6 8 8 6 22 131
7 9 8 4 21 152
8 10 7 5 22 174
9 9 8 5 22 196
10 9 8 4 21 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 217
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

6B
BUAT KYLLIAN
0891391D
DONVILLE LES BAINS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 M 12 12
2 10 7 M 17 29
3 10 10 M 20 49
4 3 3 M 6 55
5 6 M M 6 61
6 8 2 M 10 71
7 9 5 2 16 87
8 8 5 M 13 100
9 9 M M 9 109
10 6 3 M 9 118

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 118

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 M 9 9
2 8 7 7 22 31
3 5 1 M 6 37
4 7 4 M 11 48
5 8 7 5 20 68
6 4 1 M 5 73
7 6 2 1 9 82
8 M M M 0 82
9 6 4 M 10 92
10 9 5 M 14 106

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 106
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 224

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

6D
BUDE THIERRY
0820356S
CARENTAN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 10 7 4 21 64
4 9 8 7 24 88
5 9 9 6 24 112
6 10 8 5 23 135
7 8 5 4 17 152
8 9 8 7 24 176
9 9 8 M 17 193
10 8 7 7 22 215

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 10 8 7 25 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 9 9 9 27 129
6 10 8 8 26 155
7 9 7 7 23 178
8 9 7 6 22 200
9 7 7 7 21 221
10 9 8 5 22 243

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 243
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

7A
LEBARON JEAN-CLAUDE
0652952F
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 9 8 6 23 40
3 10 6 6 22 62
4 8 6 6 20 82
5 7 7 6 20 102
6 7 4 4 15 117
7 10 8 7 25 142
8 10 3 2 15 157
9 8 5 3 16 173
10 9 6 2 17 190

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 190

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 6 4 4 14 39
3 8 7 M 15 54
4 8 6 6 20 74
5 9 8 6 23 97
6 8 6 4 18 115
7 7 6 3 16 131
8 8 4 3 15 146
9 8 7 6 21 167
10 6 6 6 18 185

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 185
Total 10 4 Total 9 3 Total points 375

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

7B
FONTAINE DAMIEN
0811195J
CARPIQUET
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 6 24 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 9 9 9 27 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 10 8 28 254
10 9 9 9 27 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 281
Total 10 23 Total 9 35 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

7C
LATUR GILLES
0921984G
BAYEUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 9 8 7 24 96
5 9 9 7 25 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 10 10 9 29 176
8 8 8 6 22 198
9 10 9 7 26 224
10 9 9 8 26 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 9 27 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 10 7 27 101
5 8 8 7 23 124
6 9 8 8 25 149
7 8 8 8 24 173
8 9 9 8 26 199
9 9 9 7 25 224
10 10 9 6 25 249

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 249
Total 10 9 Total 9 21 Total points 499

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

7D
PRINCEAU DOMINIQUE
0910381V
LA HAGUE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 7 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 9 8 27 270

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 9 9 28 159
7 9 8 8 25 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 9 9 9 27 239
10 9 9 7 25 264

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 264
Total 10 10 Total 9 37 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

8A
LEGRET-SURVILLE PAUL
0929811P
ST LO
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 6 5 21 36
3 9 9 7 25 61
4 7 7 3 17 78
5 10 8 7 25 103
6 8 6 4 18 121
7 8 7 5 20 141
8 9 8 3 20 161
9 10 9 5 24 185
10 7 6 5 18 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 8 6 5 19 39
3 8 6 4 18 57
4 9 8 7 24 81
5 9 6 6 21 102
6 9 7 5 21 123
7 10 9 7 26 149
8 9 7 3 19 168
9 10 9 7 26 194
10 9 7 6 22 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 216
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 419

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

8B
GRANDMOUGIN ERIC
0050012L
BAYEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 3 11 11
2 4 3 2 9 20
3 7 5 4 16 36
4 5 1 M 6 42
5 6 4 M 10 52
6 10 4 M 14 66
7 6 3 3 12 78
8 9 1 M 10 88
9 9 9 5 23 111
10 8 7 7 22 133

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 133

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 3 15 15
2 8 6 4 18 33
3 6 6 5 17 50
4 6 6 5 17 67
5 10 8 7 25 92
6 8 6 2 16 108
7 8 8 4 20 128
8 8 7 5 20 148
9 6 4 M 10 158
10 9 6 5 20 178

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 178
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Total points 311

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

8C
LELOROUX JEROME
0791828H
CARENTAN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 9 6 24 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 10 8 6 24 93
5 10 7 5 22 115
6 9 7 3 19 134
7 8 6 4 18 152
8 9 8 5 22 174
9 10 8 8 26 200
10 9 8 7 24 224

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 224

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 8 7 7 22 43
3 10 9 8 27 70
4 10 10 8 28 98
5 9 7 7 23 121
6 8 7 5 20 141
7 9 7 6 22 163
8 8 7 6 21 184
9 8 8 8 24 208
10 6 5 4 15 223

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 223
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

8D
LESCALIER PHILIPPE
0814426W
AGNEAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 10 9 8 27 73
4 9 7 6 22 95
5 6 5 5 16 111
6 10 10 3 23 134
7 10 6 5 21 155
8 8 7 M 15 170
9 8 8 6 22 192
10 9 6 5 20 212

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 212

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 9 5 1 15 59
4 7 7 6 20 79
5 8 7 6 21 100
6 8 5 2 15 115
7 9 9 8 26 141
8 9 9 7 25 166
9 9 6 5 20 186
10 9 8 4 21 207

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 207
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Total points 419

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

9A
TANQUEREL CLAUDE
0056206U
BAYEUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 9 8 6 23 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 10 10 8 28 170
8 9 8 6 23 193
9 9 9 9 27 220
10 10 8 7 25 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 8 8 26 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 8 8 5 21 93
5 10 7 5 22 115
6 10 9 7 26 141
7 7 7 6 20 161
8 10 9 8 27 188
9 9 8 5 22 210
10 9 8 4 21 231

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 231
Total 10 7 Total 9 16 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

9B
REGNAULT JEAN-LOUIS
0221197G
AGNEAUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 8 28 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 10 M 20 153
7 10 9 9 28 181
8 9 8 7 24 205
9 9 9 7 25 230
10 9 9 9 27 257

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 10 8 28 84
4 10 9 7 26 110
5 10 9 7 26 136
6 9 8 7 24 160
7 9 7 6 22 182
8 9 8 7 24 206
9 10 10 8 28 234
10 10 10 10 30 264

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 264
Total 10 19 Total 9 21 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

9C
LENOBLE JEAN-LUC
0042387Y
DONVILLE LES BAINS
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 3 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 7 7 3 17 62
4 7 7 4 18 80
5 9 8 6 23 103
6 9 6 4 19 122
7 9 8 8 25 147
8 8 8 4 20 167
9 9 9 3 21 188
10 10 8 8 26 214

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 6 3 17 36
3 8 8 5 21 57
4 7 5 2 14 71
5 8 8 5 21 92
6 7 6 5 18 110
7 9 9 4 22 132
8 9 9 1 19 151
9 7 5 4 16 167
10 8 7 6 21 188

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 188
Total 10 1 Total 9 12 Total points 402

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

9D
FOUCHER CHLOE
0796609E
COUTANCES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 7 M M 7 31
3 8 6 M 14 45
4 9 8 6 23 68
5 9 7 M 16 84
6 7 7 M 14 98
7 9 7 7 23 121
8 10 6 6 22 143
9 9 9 M 18 161
10 9 9 6 24 185

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 10 10 8 28 74
4 10 9 6 25 99
5 9 9 9 27 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 10 10 8 28 179
8 9 7 6 22 201
9 9 8 M 17 218
10 10 9 9 28 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 246
Total 10 8 Total 9 17 Total points 431

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

10A
TAPIN THEO
0924261G
AGNEAUX
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 6 21 41
3 7 7 4 18 59
4 9 9 7 25 84
5 9 6 6 21 105
6 10 9 8 27 132
7 10 9 9 28 160
8 8 6 3 17 177
9 9 8 6 23 200
10 10 9 9 28 228

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 3 17 17
2 8 8 7 23 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 10 9 9 28 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 10 7 6 23 166
8 9 8 3 20 186
9 8 8 7 23 209
10 10 9 7 26 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 235
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 463

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

10B
BROCHARD MATHILDE
0893248X
COUTANCES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 2 17 17
2 9 8 4 21 38
3 8 7 6 21 59
4 10 10 8 28 87
5 8 7 4 19 106
6 9 7 6 22 128
7 10 9 7 26 154
8 9 8 8 25 179
9 9 6 6 21 200
10 9 9 7 25 225

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 8 5 22 40
3 9 8 7 24 64
4 9 7 7 23 87
5 8 7 6 21 108
6 9 9 8 26 134
7 10 10 8 28 162
8 10 6 5 21 183
9 9 9 6 24 207
10 9 6 4 19 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 226
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

10C
LORCY CHRISTOPHE
0997015M
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 8 8 8 24 94
5 8 7 M 15 109
6 9 9 5 23 132
7 10 8 7 25 157
8 9 8 7 24 181
9 10 9 8 27 208
10 10 8 6 24 232

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 5 23 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 9 9 7 25 151
7 9 7 6 22 173
8 10 8 7 25 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 8 7 5 20 245

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 245
Total 10 12 Total 9 12 Total points 477

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

11A
YON LAURENT
0024094P
COUTANCES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 7 4 19 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 10 9 8 27 96
5 10 6 6 22 118
6 9 9 7 25 143
7 8 7 7 22 165
8 9 6 4 19 184
9 8 8 7 23 207
10 9 7 7 23 230

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 8 8 6 22 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 9 9 6 24 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 9 8 8 25 196
9 9 9 5 23 219
10 9 7 7 23 242

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 242
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

11B
LEGOFF PATRICE
0701553H
LA HAGUE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 8 8 6 22 118
6 9 7 5 21 139
7 6 5 2 13 152
8 9 9 5 23 175
9 10 9 7 26 201
10 10 9 7 26 227

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 8 7 5 20 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 9 8 6 23 88
5 10 10 8 28 116
6 9 8 7 24 140
7 8 8 6 22 162
8 9 7 3 19 181
9 9 6 4 19 200
10 9 8 7 24 224

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Total points 451

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

11C
FORAFO CEDRIC
0052636N
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19
2 7 7 4 18 37
3 9 9 M 18 55
4 9 8 2 19 74
5 8 6 3 17 91
6 10 7 5 22 113
7 9 6 6 21 134
8 8 8 6 22 156
9 9 7 6 22 178
10 9 7 6 22 200

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 1 15 15
2 10 5 5 20 35
3 9 6 3 18 53
4 8 7 6 21 74
5 7 6 5 18 92
6 7 6 2 15 107
7 8 7 4 19 126
8 8 7 4 19 145
9 6 5 M 11 156
10 7 7 4 18 174

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 174
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 374

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

11D
BOUTIN MANUEL
0039042M
COUTANCES
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 9 9 9 27 46
3 9 7 6 22 68
4 10 9 6 25 93
5 7 6 5 18 111
6 9 8 8 25 136
7 10 7 6 23 159
8 6 6 6 18 177
9 10 7 4 21 198
10 8 7 6 21 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 6 24 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 10 8 4 22 124
6 9 9 7 25 149
7 8 6 5 19 168
8 8 8 7 23 191
9 9 8 8 25 216
10 9 8 7 24 240

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 240
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

12A
BONILLO ROBERT
0753455Y
BAYEUX
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 8 1 M 9 27
3 8 7 3 18 45
4 8 7 4 19 64
5 9 7 6 22 86
6 10 9 8 27 113
7 9 9 7 25 138
8 9 8 8 25 163
9 8 8 6 22 185
10 9 8 4 21 206

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 7 7 3 17 39
3 9 9 5 23 62
4 9 9 5 23 85
5 8 6 6 20 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 9 7 6 22 151
8 6 6 5 17 168
9 10 9 8 27 195
10 9 7 5 21 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 216
Total 10 3 Total 9 14 Total points 422

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

12B
LEGORGEU-SOLDIN FRANCINE
0814423T
AGNEAUX
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 8 8 3 19 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 10 10 8 28 97
5 10 9 5 24 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 9 7 7 23 168
8 9 8 8 25 193
9 10 8 7 25 218
10 7 6 6 19 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 10 8 4 22 116
6 10 8 5 23 139
7 8 7 7 22 161
8 8 8 6 22 183
9 9 9 7 25 208
10 8 8 5 21 229

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 229
Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Total points 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

12C
LEGRANCHE FRANCOIS
0722738K
CARENTAN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 10 8 7 25 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 10 4 3 17 103
6 9 7 7 23 126
7 10 8 8 26 152
8 9 9 7 25 177
9 8 7 4 19 196
10 9 8 7 24 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 5 5 19 45
3 9 9 9 27 72
4 10 7 6 23 95
5 10 9 6 25 120
6 9 9 7 25 145
7 8 8 6 22 167
8 8 8 7 23 190
9 8 6 6 20 210
10 10 8 7 25 235

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 235
Total 10 6 Total 9 13 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

12D
BROCHARD SABINE
0893243S
COUTANCES
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 2 M 6 6
2 8 7 5 20 26
3 9 3 2 14 40
4 7 7 M 14 54
5 9 6 5 20 74
6 6 6 3 15 89
7 5 2 M 7 96
8 3 2 M 5 101
9 7 6 5 18 119
10 7 6 2 15 134

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 134

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 3 19 19
2 8 7 3 18 37
3 10 9 M 19 56
4 5 4 3 12 68
5 7 5 2 14 82
6 7 5 M 12 94
7 8 5 5 18 112
8 8 7 M 15 127
9 4 3 1 8 135
10 8 6 6 20 155

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 155
Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Total points 289

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

13A
ROUXELIN CAMILLE
0016188W
ST LO
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 8 2 M 10 27
3 3 M M 3 30
4 7 2 1 10 40
5 10 8 4 22 62
6 7 7 M 14 76
7 4 2 M 6 82
8 4 1 M 5 87
9 2 M M 2 89
10 9 8 4 21 110

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 110

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 M 14 14
2 8 M M 8 22
3 10 1 M 11 33
4 3 M M 3 36
5 7 4 1 12 48
6 6 4 1 11 59
7 9 6 2 17 76
8 7 5 M 12 88
9 6 4 2 12 100
10 5 M M 5 105

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 105
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 215

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

13B
PINOT CLEA
0018132J
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 8 24 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 10 9 6 25 120
6 9 7 6 22 142
7 8 6 M 14 156
8 10 10 8 28 184
9 10 10 8 28 212
10 9 8 7 24 236

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 7 23 48
3 10 7 7 24 72
4 9 7 6 22 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 8 8 M 16 160
8 10 9 9 28 188
9 9 9 6 24 212
10 9 7 7 23 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 235
Total 10 7 Total 9 14 Total points 471

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

13D
BOUCLET GUILLAUME
0731732L
BREHAL
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 7 25 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 8 27 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 8 6 23 184
8 9 9 8 26 210
9 9 9 9 27 237
10 10 9 9 28 265

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 265
Total 10 7 Total 9 45 Total points 536

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

14B
WASILEWSKI DOMINIQUE
0401652D
CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 8 7 24 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 10 10 30 162
7 9 8 7 24 186
8 9 6 6 21 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 9 8 7 24 258

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 8 6 24 103
5 9 8 7 24 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 8 8 7 23 177
8 10 10 9 29 206
9 10 9 9 28 234
10 10 9 6 25 259

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 259
Total 10 14 Total 9 23 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

14C
POISSON ARNAULD
0933644F
BREHAL
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 7 1 16 34
3 3 1 M 4 38
4 8 6 1 15 53
5 5 3 1 9 62
6 8 5 2 15 77
7 6 4 4 14 91
8 5 4 1 10 101
9 8 8 7 23 124
10 4 4 3 11 135

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 135

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 M 10 10
2 10 9 4 23 33
3 10 6 5 21 54
4 3 3 3 9 63
5 9 8 5 22 85
6 10 9 4 23 108
7 8 7 4 19 127
8 8 3 M 11 138
9 5 4 4 13 151
10 7 7 6 20 171

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 171
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 306

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 1

14D
FAUTRAT QUENTIN
0664413N
MONT ST AIGNAN
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 10 30 147
6 10 10 10 30 177
7 10 10 10 30 207
8 10 10 9 29 236
9 10 9 9 28 264
10 10 10 9 29 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 293

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 10 10 30 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 10 10 30 205
8 10 10 9 29 234
9 10 10 9 29 263
10 10 10 10 30 293

Nb 10 23 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 293
Total 10 46 Total 9 14 Total points 586

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

1A
BERTEAUX STEPHANE
0811313M
AVRANCHES
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 8 7 6 21 95
5 8 7 3 18 113
6 5 2 2 9 122
7 8 8 6 22 144
8 7 2 2 11 155
9 10 4 M 14 169
10 8 7 5 20 189

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 8 7 4 19 36
3 8 8 M 16 52
4 9 8 6 23 75
5 9 8 4 21 96
6 7 5 M 12 108
7 8 2 2 12 120
8 9 6 4 19 139
9 6 3 2 11 150
10 8 7 5 20 170

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 170
Total 10 2 Total 9 6 Total points 359

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

2A
TROADEC LINDA
0000858H
ST LO
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 7 6 6 19 31
3 8 M M 8 39
4 8 7 M 15 54
5 6 6 M 12 66
6 10 9 8 27 93
7 7 7 6 20 113
8 9 8 M 17 130
9 9 8 7 24 154
10 9 6 M 15 169

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 169

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 M M M 0 15
3 9 7 M 16 31
4 9 7 M 16 47
5 7 6 M 13 60
6 7 6 M 13 73
7 9 8 M 17 90
8 7 M M 7 97
9 10 8 M 18 115
10 6 M M 6 121

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 121
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 290

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

2B
LETERRIER ALEXANDRE
0005386E
CARENTAN
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 10 8 6 24 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 10 10 9 29 125
6 10 7 6 23 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 9 8 7 24 223
10 10 7 7 24 247

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 10 9 8 27 44
3 9 9 8 26 70
4 10 9 8 27 97
5 8 7 5 20 117
6 9 9 6 24 141
7 10 8 5 23 164
8 9 7 7 23 187
9 9 8 6 23 210
10 9 8 4 21 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 231
Total 10 10 Total 9 13 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

3A
LECOCQ FABRICE
0798075Y
ST LO
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 7 M 15 28
3 9 9 M 18 46
4 8 6 M 14 60
5 7 M M 7 67
6 8 8 7 23 90
7 6 6 M 12 102
8 10 9 6 25 127
9 10 6 M 16 143
10 8 8 6 22 165

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 165

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 8 7 M 15 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 10 8 7 25 96
5 9 9 6 24 120
6 7 6 6 19 139
7 10 8 7 25 164
8 7 7 6 20 184
9 8 8 6 22 206
10 9 8 7 24 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 230
Total 10 7 Total 9 8 Total points 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

3B
CANUET XAVIER
0794746E
AGNEAUX
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 7 25 106
5 8 7 6 21 127
6 9 8 6 23 150
7 9 8 5 22 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 9 8 8 25 223
10 10 10 9 29 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 8 7 25 103
5 10 9 6 25 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 10 10 7 27 182
8 9 8 6 23 205
9 9 9 6 24 229
10 9 8 5 22 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 251
Total 10 10 Total 9 24 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

4A
LORCY CHRISTOPHE
0997015M
ASAM CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 9 8 6 23 38
3 9 7 6 22 60
4 9 8 6 23 83
5 10 9 7 26 109
6 9 9 9 27 136
7 10 8 7 25 161
8 9 9 7 25 186
9 10 8 8 26 212
10 10 9 8 27 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 7 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 8 M 17 96
5 9 9 9 27 123
6 9 8 6 23 146
7 9 9 9 27 173
8 10 8 M 18 191
9 10 8 8 26 217
10 9 9 9 27 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 244
Total 10 9 Total 9 23 Total points 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

4B
CONSEIL GILLES
0391170K
AGON COUTAINVILLE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 8 5 23 129
6 9 8 6 23 152
7 10 8 6 24 176
8 8 7 6 21 197
9 9 6 5 20 217
10 7 6 6 19 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 10 5 3 18 65
4 10 7 7 24 89
5 8 7 6 21 110
6 10 8 6 24 134
7 10 10 9 29 163
8 9 9 5 23 186
9 10 10 9 29 215
10 9 9 6 24 239

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 239
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

5A
NICOLLE LAURENT
0853644Z
ST LO
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 10 9 9 28 152
7 9 8 8 25 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 9 8 8 25 228
10 9 9 7 25 253

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 9 9 6 24 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 8 6 6 20 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 9 9 7 25 225
10 9 9 8 26 251

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 251
Total 10 3 Total 9 30 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

5B
LEPROVOST DIDIER
0591052Y
CARENTAN
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 4 20 45
3 9 7 5 21 66
4 8 6 5 19 85
5 10 9 8 27 112
6 8 8 7 23 135
7 9 8 8 25 160
8 10 9 6 25 185
9 9 8 7 24 209
10 9 7 6 22 231

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 6 5 20 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 8 7 7 22 126
6 9 6 6 21 147
7 8 8 6 22 169
8 10 10 6 26 195
9 9 4 4 17 212
10 8 8 5 21 233

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 233
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Total points 464

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

6A
ORDIONI EDGARD
0853217K
BAYEUX
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 10 8 8 26 105
5 9 8 7 24 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 10 9 7 26 180
8 9 8 7 24 204
9 9 9 9 27 231
10 9 9 7 25 256

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 256

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 8 8 6 22 100
5 9 7 7 23 123
6 8 6 M 14 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 10 9 7 26 187
9 9 9 8 26 213
10 10 9 M 19 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 232
Total 10 6 Total 9 24 Total points 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

6B
NICOLLE ERWAN
0848699Z
ST LO
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 5 2 14 36
3 5 5 4 14 50
4 7 6 2 15 65
5 8 8 8 24 89
6 9 9 8 26 115
7 10 7 4 21 136
8 10 10 5 25 161
9 7 6 5 18 179
10 10 6 6 22 201

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 7 5 21 45
3 6 3 2 11 56
4 9 7 4 20 76
5 10 8 5 23 99
6 9 7 6 22 121
7 10 7 6 23 144
8 10 7 6 23 167
9 8 6 M 14 181
10 8 7 5 20 201

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 201
Total 10 8 Total 9 7 Total points 402

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

7A
TAPIN THEO
0924261G
AGNEAUX
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 8 7 6 21 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
7 8 M M 8 151
8 7 7 M 14 165
9 9 9 7 25 190
10 10 8 7 25 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 8 7 24 74
4 8 7 M 15 89
5 8 8 8 24 113
6 8 M M 8 121
7 9 9 7 25 146
8 9 8 6 23 169
9 8 7 6 21 190
10 10 10 8 28 218

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 218
Total 10 6 Total 9 12 Total points 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

7B
LETELLIER NICOLAS
0743637B
ST LO
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19
2 7 7 7 21 40
3 10 8 6 24 64
4 10 9 8 27 91
5 9 7 6 22 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 10 6 4 20 155
8 9 9 6 24 179
9 9 8 7 24 203
10 9 8 6 23 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 5 2 15 37
3 9 9 4 22 59
4 8 7 4 19 78
5 9 6 5 20 98
6 10 9 7 26 124
7 8 8 6 22 146
8 8 6 4 18 164
9 9 6 4 19 183
10 7 6 3 16 199

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 199
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

8A
OUTIN VINCENT
0703152W
VILLEDIEU LES POELES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 9 9 7 25 103
5 10 10 9 29 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 8 26 185
8 9 9 7 25 210
9 10 9 9 28 238
10 10 9 8 27 265

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 8 7 25 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 8 28 245
10 10 9 8 27 272

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 272
Total 10 16 Total 9 30 Total points 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

8B
BERREE TITOUAN
0941783C
ST LO
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 4 19 19
2 7 5 2 14 33
3 8 6 6 20 53
4 8 7 M 15 68
5 8 7 6 21 89
6 7 6 6 19 108
7 8 7 6 21 129
8 10 8 5 23 152
9 8 8 6 22 174
10 7 5 5 17 191

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 M 11 11
2 10 7 M 17 28
3 6 4 4 14 42
4 7 5 5 17 59
5 10 9 7 26 85
6 10 6 6 22 107
7 9 8 7 24 131
8 10 5 4 19 150
9 6 5 1 12 162
10 9 9 6 24 186

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 186
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Total points 377

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

9A
LANON JEAN-BERNARD
0276974J
ST LO
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 9 9 8 26 68
4 9 8 7 24 92
5 9 9 8 26 118
6 9 9 7 25 143
7 10 9 9 28 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 9 8 M 17 214
10 10 9 9 28 242

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 8 6 23 75
4 7 6 6 19 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 10 10 30 150
7 9 9 9 27 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 8 8 8 24 254

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 254
Total 10 6 Total 9 29 Total points 496

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

9B
YON STEPHANE
0749673M
AGNEAUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 8 8 6 22 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 8 7 6 21 151
7 10 9 6 25 176
8 9 9 7 25 201
9 10 9 7 26 227
10 10 10 5 25 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 8 7 25 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 8 7 24 135
6 10 9 7 26 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 9 9 7 25 243
10 10 8 8 26 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 18 Total 9 21 Total points 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

10A
DUFOUR ANAIS
0785813V
COUTANCES
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 9 9 9 27 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 9 28 220
9 10 9 8 27 247
10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 275
Total 10 10 Total 9 46 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

10B
CHARPENTIER ANNE
0985866U
AVRANCHES
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 7 6 21 49
3 9 7 2 18 67
4 7 5 5 17 84
5 8 7 7 22 106
6 8 7 6 21 127
7 9 7 6 22 149
8 10 10 9 29 178
9 10 7 5 22 200
10 9 8 2 19 219

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 7 5 21 43
3 8 7 5 20 63
4 9 8 5 22 85
5 6 5 2 13 98
6 8 7 2 17 115
7 9 7 6 22 137
8 6 6 6 18 155
9 9 7 6 22 177
10 8 7 6 21 198

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 198
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 417

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

11A
MARFOND FABIEN
0427803D
COUTANCES
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 10 30 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 9 9 28 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 10 9 29 284

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 284
Total 10 27 Total 9 33 Total points 567

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 2

11B
LEROY CHRISTOPHE
0423626N
BAYEUX
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 10 30 199
8 10 10 10 30 229
9 10 10 10 30 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 30 Total 9 29 Total points 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

1C
HUSSON PAULINE
0984782R
BREHAL
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 8 8 6 22 68
4 9 M M 9 77
5 10 9 9 28 105
6 8 8 6 22 127
7 9 9 8 26 153
8 9 9 9 27 180
9 9 9 9 27 207
10 10 9 7 26 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 8 M 17 65
4 8 7 M 15 80
5 8 7 6 21 101
6 7 7 6 20 121
7 10 8 7 25 146
8 8 8 6 22 168
9 8 8 M 16 184
10 9 8 8 25 209

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 209
Total 10 3 Total 9 18 Total points 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

1D
BAUDRY DAVID
0984021N
BAYEUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 9 3 22 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 10 8 6 24 96
5 10 10 6 26 122
6 10 8 8 26 148
7 10 8 8 26 174
8 8 6 6 20 194
9 9 8 5 22 216
10 10 8 8 26 242

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 10 10 8 28 74
4 10 10 8 28 102
5 8 7 7 22 124
6 9 8 6 23 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 9 7 6 22 194
9 9 7 4 20 214
10 10 9 5 24 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 238
Total 10 14 Total 9 9 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

2C
SOREL-PAILHES YANN
0027706R
COUTANCES
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 8 6 M 14 29
3 10 7 6 23 52
4 9 8 3 20 72
5 9 8 7 24 96
6 9 5 5 19 115
7 10 9 5 24 139
8 10 8 3 21 160
9 9 7 5 21 181
10 10 9 7 26 207

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 5 4 18 38
3 8 8 3 19 57
4 8 6 5 19 76
5 9 7 4 20 96
6 9 7 3 19 115
7 8 7 2 17 132
8 10 5 2 17 149
9 10 4 4 18 167
10 6 3 2 11 178

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 178
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Total points 385

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

2D
BOURGINE NOELLA
0017589U
ST LO
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 9 8 5 22 61
4 8 6 3 17 78
5 7 5 M 12 90
6 8 8 5 21 111
7 9 8 5 22 133
8 8 7 4 19 152
9 9 8 7 24 176
10 8 7 3 18 194

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 2 M 12 12
2 7 5 4 16 28
3 9 8 7 24 52
4 8 6 5 19 71
5 9 8 7 24 95
6 9 6 6 21 116
7 9 8 4 21 137
8 8 8 4 20 157
9 9 7 6 22 179
10 10 7 6 23 202

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 202
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Total points 396

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

3C
MERAND LOUISE
0915676A
MONTEBOURG
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 8 7 24 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 8 8 26 162
7 9 8 8 25 187
8 9 9 6 24 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 9 8 8 25 264

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 9 6 25 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 10 10 8 28 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 9 8 8 25 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 264
Total 10 15 Total 9 24 Total points 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

3D
LEREBOURG FRANCIS
0003309X
ST LO
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 9 9 8 26 124
6 10 9 7 26 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 9 8 6 23 226
10 9 8 8 25 251

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 8 8 7 23 99
5 9 9 7 25 124
6 9 9 7 25 149
7 10 10 9 29 178
8 9 8 5 22 200
9 10 9 7 26 226
10 10 9 8 27 253

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 253
Total 10 8 Total 9 24 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

4C
SAUSSEY AURELIE
0009582R
BAYEUX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 10 8 28 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 8 8 26 166
7 10 9 6 25 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 10 9 29 249
10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 8 25 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 8 8 26 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 10 10 9 29 273

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 273
Total 10 27 Total 9 19 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

4D
MARIE THIERRY
0053998U
ST LO
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 6 5 3 14 37
3 7 6 6 19 56
4 10 8 6 24 80
5 8 5 4 17 97
6 10 8 7 25 122
7 8 6 5 19 141
8 8 7 5 20 161
9 7 5 5 17 178
10 6 4 2 12 190

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 190

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 M 12 12
2 9 7 6 22 34
3 10 8 7 25 59
4 9 8 7 24 83
5 8 7 5 20 103
6 9 8 6 23 126
7 6 4 2 12 138
8 8 8 8 24 162
9 8 6 6 20 182
10 9 7 4 20 202

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 202
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 392

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

5C
POULCALLEC LILIE
0950201C
MONTEBOURG
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 8 7 25 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 10 9 29 271

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 10 9 8 27 193
8 10 9 8 27 220
9 9 9 8 26 246
10 10 10 9 29 275

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 275
Total 10 20 Total 9 29 Total points 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

5D
BRAMTOT ANAIS
0060931E
ST LO
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 5 22 47
3 8 6 2 16 63
4 6 5 4 15 78
5 9 7 6 22 100
6 9 6 4 19 119
7 7 6 4 17 136
8 9 9 7 25 161
9 6 2 2 10 171
10 5 5 3 13 184

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 184

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17
2 8 7 3 18 35
3 9 9 4 22 57
4 8 6 5 19 76
5 7 6 4 17 93
6 8 5 4 17 110
7 7 4 4 15 125
8 8 6 5 19 144
9 8 6 6 20 164
10 5 3 1 9 173

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 173
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Total points 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

6C
TROADEC LINDA
0000858H
ST LO
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 M 15 37
3 9 9 7 25 62
4 10 8 8 26 88
5 10 8 8 26 114
6 8 7 M 15 129
7 10 9 M 19 148
8 9 8 M 17 165
9 10 7 M 17 182
10 9 8 7 24 206

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 7 M M 7 22
3 9 8 M 17 39
4 10 8 7 25 64
5 9 8 M 17 81
6 10 9 M 19 100
7 9 7 7 23 123
8 9 8 8 25 148
9 10 8 7 25 173
10 9 9 M 18 191

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 191
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 397

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

6D
SOREL GAETAN
0840389S
COUTANCES
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 10 10 7 27 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 10 8 8 26 178
8 9 8 7 24 202
9 9 8 6 23 225
10 8 8 7 23 248

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 248

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 3 2 15 15
2 9 8 8 25 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 10 6 6 22 87
5 9 6 3 18 105
6 9 8 6 23 128
7 10 9 7 26 154
8 9 7 6 22 176
9 8 7 5 20 196
10 8 5 2 15 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 211
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

7C
LECOCQ FABRICE
0798075Y
ST LO
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 M 16 16
2 10 8 8 26 42
3 10 9 7 26 68
4 10 9 7 26 94
5 10 8 8 26 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 10 10 8 28 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 10 8 7 25 253

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 10 10 7 27 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 8 8 8 24 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 9 6 25 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 10 9 8 27 267

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 267
Total 10 20 Total 9 14 Total points 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

7D
VILLALARD SYLVAIN
0022504L
AGNEAUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20
2 7 7 5 19 39
3 9 7 3 19 58
4 10 6 1 17 75
5 10 8 6 24 99
6 7 5 5 17 116
7 9 7 5 21 137
8 7 5 4 16 153
9 9 7 6 22 175
10 10 6 6 22 197

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 7 6 5 18 41
3 7 7 5 19 60
4 8 7 5 20 80
5 9 9 7 25 105
6 9 9 7 25 130
7 10 6 4 20 150
8 9 7 7 23 173
9 9 7 3 19 192
10 7 7 4 18 210

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 210
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Total points 407

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

9A
BEAUME DIDIER
0005466S
ST LO
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 10 7 7 24 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 10 6 6 22 119
6 8 8 6 22 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 10 8 4 22 188
9 8 7 7 22 210
10 10 9 6 25 235

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 7 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 10 8 5 23 122
6 10 8 6 24 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 9 8 6 23 193
9 8 8 6 22 215
10 8 8 7 23 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 238
Total 10 8 Total 9 12 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

9C
BOULLE TITOUAN
0883797Z
LES PIEUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 8 7 7 22 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 9 7 M 16 140
7 9 7 M 16 156
8 10 10 6 26 182
9 8 8 7 23 205
10 10 9 6 25 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 7 6 23 75
4 9 6 6 21 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 10 10 8 28 150
7 10 9 7 26 176
8 9 9 7 25 201
9 9 8 7 24 225
10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 252
Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Total points 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

9D
MARIE SANDRINE
0054000W
ST LO
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 4 21 43
3 9 6 5 20 63
4 7 6 5 18 81
5 9 8 6 23 104
6 8 7 3 18 122
7 7 7 7 21 143
8 10 9 8 27 170
9 8 8 7 23 193
10 10 9 8 27 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 7 4 19 41
3 10 9 9 28 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 9 8 6 23 117
6 9 9 6 24 141
7 10 10 3 23 164
8 9 9 8 26 190
9 9 9 8 26 216
10 9 8 6 23 239

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 239
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

10C
LE HENAFF GWENAEL
0979907S
BREHAL
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 M 16 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 8 M 18 85
5 10 9 7 26 111
6 10 10 M 20 131
7 10 9 8 27 158
8 9 8 7 24 182
9 10 9 9 28 210
10 10 8 8 26 236

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 10 10 8 28 147
7 10 8 M 18 165
8 10 10 6 26 191
9 8 8 7 23 214
10 8 7 7 22 236

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 236
Total 10 14 Total 9 12 Total points 472

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

10D
MARIE BERENGERE
0724768S
ST LO
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 9 5 2 16 33
3 9 9 8 26 59
4 9 6 4 19 78
5 8 8 4 20 98
6 9 7 7 23 121
7 9 6 6 21 142
8 9 9 4 22 164
9 6 6 4 16 180
10 9 7 5 21 201

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 4 22 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 4 M 13 82
5 10 7 7 24 106
6 9 5 4 18 124
7 6 6 3 15 139
8 8 8 6 22 161
9 9 6 6 21 182
10 10 8 6 24 206

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 206
Total 10 2 Total 9 16 Total points 407

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

11C
RAVELEAU MICKAEL
0808811T
AGNEAUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 10 8 28 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 9 8 27 190
8 10 8 7 25 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 10 8 28 270

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 10 10 30 138
6 10 10 8 28 166
7 10 10 7 27 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 275
Total 10 20 Total 9 27 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

11D
HENRIO CLEMENT
0702308D
LES PIEUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 9 9 7 25 276

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 8 8 25 221
9 10 9 9 28 249
10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 278
Total 10 24 Total 9 27 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

12C
LANON JEAN-BERNARD
0276974J
ST LO
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 9 8 26 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 10 10 9 29 131
6 8 8 6 22 153
7 9 7 7 23 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 10 8 7 25 226
10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 9 7 6 22 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 9 6 M 15 113
6 10 7 6 23 136
7 10 9 8 27 163
8 9 8 M 17 180
9 9 9 7 25 205
10 9 9 8 26 231

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 231
Total 10 8 Total 9 21 Total points 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
DEPART 3

12D
TRAVERT LUCAS
0887547A
MONTEBOURG
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 8 8 26 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 8 8 26 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 10 9 29 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 10 8 28 276

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 9 9 9 27 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 9 9 7 25 227
9 10 9 9 28 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 283
Total 10 29 Total 9 22 Total points 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



2x18m Salle St Lô
